PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 4022

Page 1, line 5, remove "and application"

Page 1, line 8, replace "2001" with "2003" and replace "incumbent" with "term of the"

Page 1, line 9, replace "would hold office through June 30, 2001" with "elected in 2000 will be two years"

Page 3, line 24, remove "AND APPLICATION" and replace "If approved by the voters, the" with "The"

Page 3, line 25, remove "incumbent" and replace "continues through June 30, 2001. The office of state treasurer" with "elected in 2000 is two years."

Page 3, remove line 26

Page 3, line 28, replace "2001" with "2003"

Renumber accordingly